KD171
Mechanical Drawing Block Diagram
170.00
165.1
125.69
88.69
33.02
0.00

USB 2.0 2xUSB 2.0
TPM1.2/2.0 (Opt.)
Ordering Information
Model Name P/N Memory GbE DP HDMI RS-232 SATA 3.0 USB 3.0 USB 2.0 Power Thermal Temp.
KD171-H110 770-KD1711-000G 2 UDIMM 2 2 1 6 2 3 6 12V DC Active 0 to 60°C
KD171-Q170 770-KD1711-100G 2 UDIMM 2 2 1 6 2 3 6 12V DC Active 0 to 60°C
KD171-H110 770-KD1711-200G 2 UDIMM 2 2 1 6 2 3 6 12V 4-pin vertical Active 0 to 60°C
KD171-Q170 770-KD1711-300G 2 UDIMM 2 2 1 6 2 3 6 12V 4-pin vertical Active 0 to 60°C
• 2 DDR4 UDIMM up to 32GB
• Three independent displays:
DP++ + DP++ + HDMI (Q170)
• DP++ resolution up to 4096x2160 @ 60Hz